| Overall Place | Time | First Name | Last Name

119:30

220:22

3120:54

421:15

5121:20

621:37

7121:44

8122:11

922:43
1022:48
1122:51
12122:58
13/23:05
14.23:13
15123:24
1623:31
1723:38
18123:40
19.23:48
2023:52
2124:25
2224:40
2324:55
24 25:00
25125:39
26 25:53
27 25:56
28 26:00
29 26:06
30 26:28
3126:44
32 26:51
3327:10
3427:19
3527:26
3627:31
3727:42
3827:45
3927:57
4027:59
4128:02
4228:10
4328:28
44/28:50

Cooper
Lawrence
Joey
Alvaro
Matthew
Eric
Kristi
Stacy
Walker
Kate
JaSON
Nathan
Matthew
Lindon
Malcolm
Ryan
Phillip
Lori
Porter
Kyle
Daniel
Elton
David
Sam
Pauline
David
Joel
Robert
Todd
Dave
Todd
Andrew
Greg
Shelley
Rachel
Richard
Laquinta
Phillip
JoAnna
Michelle
Lee
Evelyn
Steve
Jana

Fulton
Weldon
Smith
Alvarez
Parker
Pearson
Voss
Barr
Mattox
Mattox
Murray
Tadcock
Swain
Ratliff
Banks
Hill
Wedgeworth
Smith
Frazier
White
Lagrone
Reed
May
Rhodes
Du Plassis
Major
Gordy
Coffin
Coffin
Carr
Maxwell
Jones
Egber
Ellis
May
Davis
Rogers
Hearn
McKinley
Locker
Wilson
Watkins
Murray
Berkery

| Classification | Race | Gender | Classification Order
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| Overall Place | Time | First Name | Last Name | Classification | Race| Gender | Classification Order
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Jim
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5KWFO
5KWF65-69
5KWF55-59
5KWM55-59
5KWF25-29
5KWF35-39

Sz z=

47
45
49
54
58
54
53
42
46



2011 MS State Games Fun Run Results

Overall Place Time First Name Last Name

1 8:24 Libby Mattox

2 9:09 Isabel Prince

3 10:47 McKenzie Weldon

4 10:48 Mallorye Dozier

5 11:04 Mallayne Dozier

6 12:37 Sarah-Dudley Reed

7 12:41 Emily Prince




5K Race Overall Male

1 Cooper Fulton
5K Race Overall Female

1 Kristi Voss

5K Race Male (10-14)

Matthew Parker
Stormin Dixon
Mika Sam

Coby McMillan
Jacob McMillan

5K Race Female (10-14)
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1 Walker Mattox
2 Kate Mattox

3 Erin Bratu

4 Mariel Sam

5K Race Male (15-19)

1 David May

5K Race Female (15-19)

1 Rachel May

5K Race Male (20-24)

Alvaro Alvarez
JaSON Murray
Ryan Hill

Andrew Jones

5K Race Female (20-24)

1 Megan Morland
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2 Hillary Vaughn

5K Race Male (25-29)

1 Kyle White

2 Daniel Lagrone
3 Sam Rhodes

4 Greg Egber

5 A. Bell

6

Chris Morland

5K Race Female (25-29)

Shelley Ellis
Laquinta Rogers
Jana Berkery
Elyse Willis
Tamara Hathorne
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Sumer Pritchett
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21:44
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42:42
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22:43
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33:31
46:10

24:55

27:26

21:15
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23:31
26:51

37:34
46:10

23:52
24:25
25:00
27:10
37:00
37:33

27:19
27:42
28:50
30:34
38:48
38:53

7 Lindsey Farmer

5K Race Male (30-34)

1 Joey Smith
Nathan Tadcock
Matthew Swain
Lindon Ratliff
Dave Carr

5K Race Female (30-34)

1 JoAnna McKinley
Michelle Locker

Evelyn Watkins
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Krystal Dewitt
Erica Walker
Amber Robinson
Nacole Simmons
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Julia Jones

©

Julia Jones

5K Race Male (35-39)

Malcolm Banks
Elton Reed
Todd Maxwell
Keith Irby
Kerry Smith
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Lance Brent

5K Race Female (35-39)

1 Amy Savell
Courtney Taylor
Cabrina Smith
Apryl Bane
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Jennifer Brent

5K Race Male (40-44)

1 Lawrence Weldon
2 David Major

3 Phillip Hearn

4 James Walker

5K Race Female (40-44)

1 Lori Smith

5K Race Male (45-49)

1 Stacy Barr
Porter Frazier
Robert Coffin
Todd Coffin
Richard Davis
Steve Smith

o b WN

40:01

20:54
22:58
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28:10
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29:18
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32:22
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23:24
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26:44
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36:51
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38:20
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22:11
23:48
26:00
26:06
27:31
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Class Place Name

5K Race Female (45-49)

1 Sue Ellen Smith
2 Karen Brown

5K Race Male (50-54)

1 Eric Pearson
2 Joel Gordy

5K Race Female (50-54)

1 Pauline Du Plassis
2 Cris Orr
3 Jeanna Mars

5K Race Male (55-59)

1 Phillip Wedgeworth
2 Lee Wilson
3 Danny Swancey

5K Race Female (55-59)

1 Kathy Tillman
2 Suzanne Todd

5K Race Male (60-64)

1 Steve Murray

5K Race Female (60-64)

1 Syble Smith

5K Race Male (65-69)

1 Bob Glenn
2 Larry Dudley
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State Games 5K Walk
6.18.11

Class Place Name Time
5K Walk Female (25-29)
1 April Jim 52:04

5K Walk Male (35-39)

1 Rod Simmer 36:36

5K Walk Female (35-39)
1 Brenda Thomas 59:10

5K Walk Overall Male

1 Larry Robinson 32:52

5K Walk Male (45-49)

1 Nester Anzola 38:19

5K Walk Male (55-59)

1 John Griffing 49:27

5K Walk Female (55-59)
1 Margaret George 46:41

5K Walk Overall Female
1 Cathy Griffing 46:39

5K Walk Female (65-69)
1 Anne Dowdle 46:41



2011 MS State Games Fun Run Results

| Overall Place | Time | First Name | Last Name | Racel Gender|

18:24 Libby Mattox FR F
2/9:09 Isabel Prince FR F
3/10:47 McKenzie |Weldon FR F
4.10:48 Mallorye Dozier FR F
511:04 Mallayne Dozier FR F
Sarah-
6/12:37 Dudley Reed FR F
7/12:41 Emily Prince FR F
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